Releases - March 24, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

261848
283138
288154
288590
145873
288348
203178
110669

Bennett
Caudill
Whisman
McClease
Garlinger
Dennis
Helton
Prewitt

Adrian
Jarvis
Julie
Amanda
Nathan
Tarek
Amanda
Rodney

Cc

Ann
Evelyn

Lamar

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Henderson County Jail

Clark County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail

Pike County Jail

McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



