DOC # Last Na	ame First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
261848 Bennet	t Adrian	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
283138 Caudill	Jarvis		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288154 Whism	an Julie	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288590 McClea	ase Amanda	Evelyn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
145873 Garling	jer Nathan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288348 Dennis	Tarek	Lamar	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203178 Helton	Amanda		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
110669 Prewitt	Rodney		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)